No mesmo dia
1 A5 DIAS
6 A 10 DIAS
11 A 15 DIAS
16 A 21 DIAS
22 A 30 DIAS
MAIS DE 31 DIAS

MES
Janeiro
Fevereiro
Margo
Abril
Maio
Junho
Julho
Agosto
Setembro
Outubro
Novembro
Dezembro
Outros
TOTAIS

Dias Analise

2

301

100

102

16
1
1

524

Analisadas
50
67
83
88

Perc.
0,38%
57,44%
19,08%
19,47%
3,05%
0,19%
0,19%

Homologadas
17
20
39
44

Percentual por dias de anadlise das CTC's
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